Race Date
May 06, 2018
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Name
Robert Ferrara
Rada Rodriguez
Jermal Trammel
Jorge Avalos
Robert Ludwick
Matthew Gonzales
Bruce Kuker
Alfredo Lopez
Joseph Leon
Harvey Mabry
Jan Rose
Benjamin Livsey
Altermese Kendrick

Texas Regional Para Games 2018

Overall Finish Times

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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32:35.0
33:45.0
34:03.0
34:55.0
35:15.0
35:44.0
36:05.0
42:09.0
45:55.0
48:35.0
50:36.0
55:07.0
56:26.0
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